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Cambridgeshire County Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Adams, Linda linda.adams@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Atkinson, David david.atkinson@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Carford, David david.carford@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Drury, Craig craig.drury@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Greenley, Sam sam.greenley@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Huw, Nicholas nicholas.huw@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Pratt, Maggie maggie.pratt@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Preston, Richard richard.preston@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Proietti, Antony antony.proietti@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Shelton, Mark mark.shelton@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Taylor, Jan jan.taylor@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Tempest, Nick nick.tempest@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Vigor, Mark mark.vigor@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

 
Peterborough City Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Beckett, Holly holly.beckett@peterborough.gov.uk 

Benson, David david.benson@peterborough.gov.uk 

Horsley, Mark mark.horsley@peterborough.gov.uk 

Hurrell, Victoria victoria.hurrell@peterborough.gov.uk 

Marsh, Susan susan.marsh@peterborough.gov.uk 

Roffington, Paul paul.roffington@peterborough.gov.uk 

Wright, Simon simon.wright@peterborough.gov.uk 

 
South Cambridgeshire District Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Ayres, Julian julian.ayres@scambs.gov.uk 

Grimshaw, Nick nick.grimshaw@scambs.gov.uk 

Harwood-Clark, Stuart stuart.harwood-clark@scambs.gov.uk 

Miles, Keith keith.miles@scambs.gov.uk 

Quigley, Paul paul.quigley@scambs.gov.uk 

Talkington, Alison alison.talkington@scambs.gov.uk 

 
Huntingdonshire District Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Ingram, Steven steven.ingram@huntsdc.gov.uk 

Martlew, Nic nic.martlew@huntsdc.gov.uk 

Ward, Robert robert.ward@huntsdc.gov.uk 

Wilton,Will william.wilton@huntsdc.gov.uk 



 
East Cambridgeshire District Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Archer, David david.archer@eastcambs.gov.uk 

 
Fenland District Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Brand, Andy abrand@fenland.gov.uk 

Cassidy, Richard rcassidy@fenland.gov.uk 

 
Cambridge City Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Richardson, Glen glen.richardson@cambridge.gov.uk 

Black, Nadine nadine.black@cambridge.gov.uk 

Cass, Sara sara.cass@cambidge.gov.uk 

Payne, Simon simon.payne@cambridge.gov.uk 

Pigeon, Sally sally.pigeon@cambridge.gov.uk 

 
Cambridgeshire Horizons 
 

Name Email Address 

Beecroft, Susan sue.beecroft@cambridgeshirehorizons.co.uk 

Mumford, Paul paul.mumford@cambridgeshirehorizons.co.uk 

Smith, Phil phil.smith@cambridgeshirehorizons.co.uk 

 
English Partnerships 
 

Name Email Address 

Roxburgh, Tim timroxburgh@englishpartneships.co.uk 

White, Mark markwhite@englishpartneships.co.uk 

 
Developers, Land Owners and Housing Associations 
 

Name Company/Organisation Email Address 

Bolton, Geoff Smith, Stuart, Reynolds gpb@smithstuartreynold.co.uk 

Borrell, Nigel Countryside Properties 
Plc 

nigel.borrell@cpplc.com 

Bristow, Sarah Peter Brett Associates sbristow@pba.co.uk 

Clark, Jo Countryside Properties 
Plc 

jo.clark@cpplc.com 

Cutting, Roger Addenbrookes Hospital roger.cutting@addenbrookes.nhs.uk 

Dane, Lindsay The University of 
Cambridge 

lcd13@admin.cam.ac.uk 

Dowle, Rod Ashwell Property Group rdowle@ashwellproperty.co.uk 

Hylands, Karl WSP Group karl.hylands@wspgroup.com 

Joyner, Alan Gallagher alan.joyner@gallagheruk.com 

Litster, Michael Countryside Properties 
Plc 

michael.litster@cpplc.com 

Milliner, Paul The University of 
Cambridge 

pdm31@admin.cam.ac.uk 



Oakley, Richard Bidwells richard.oakley@bidwells.co.uk 

Sillery, Stephen Marshall of Cambridge 
(Holdings) Ltd 

sgs@marcamb.co.uk 

Skeates, Edward Grosvenor edward.skeates@grosvenor.com 

Whitehead, Marcia Bidwells marcia.whitehead@bidwells.co.uk 

Whiteland, Martin The University of 
Cambridge 

mrw38@admin.cam.ac.uk 

Wilson, Roger Hundred Houses Society rwilson@hhs.org.uk 

 
Bedfordshire County Council 
 

Name Email Address 

Brown, Andrew andrew.brown@bedscc.gov.uk 

Morbey, Charlotte charlotte.morbey@bedscc.gov.uk 

 
Others 
 

Name/Organisation Email Address 

Amos, Patrick 
(Essex County Council) 

patrick.amos@essex.gov.uk 

Bedfordshire Pilgrims Housing 
Association 

sandraj@bpha.org.uk 

Cambridge Housing Society Ltd info@cambridgehs.org.uk 

Cambridgeshire Association of 
Local  Councils 

admin@calc-cambs.org.uk 

Cambridgeshire Federation of 
Tenants, Leaseholders and 
Residents Associations 

cambridgefed@btconnect.com 

Cambridgeshire Fire and 
Rescue Service 

enquiries@cambsfire.gov.uk 
 

Curtis, Daniel 
(Environment Agency) 

daniel.curtis@environment-agency.gov.uk 

FoE Director camfoe@telinco.co.uk 

GO-East GOEast@goeast.gsi.gov.uk 

Granta Housing Society info@grantahousing.org.uk 

Harding, Chris  
(Police) 

police.authority@cambs.pnn.police.uk 

Housebuilders Federation info@hbf.co.uk 

Institute of Civil Engineers communications@ice.org.uk 

King Street Housing Society info@kingstreeths.org.uk 

Mozley, Andrew 
(Environment Agency) 

andrew.mozley@environment-agency.gov.uk 

National Housing Federation info@housing.org.uk 

Planning Inspectorate enquiries@planning-inspectorate.gsi.gov.uk 

Scholes, David (North Herts 
DC) 

david.scholes@north-herts.gov.uk 

Schubert, Brian  
(Federation of Master Builders)  

BrianSchubert@fmb.org.uk 

St Edmundsbury Borough 
Council 

stedmundsbury@stedsbc.gov.uk 

Suffolk Housing Society Ltd office@suffolkhousing.org.uk 

Wilson, Bill rw.wilson@btconnect.com 

 



 


